Jméno

Hefmanova
Plta
Katefina
Adam
Julie
Rutova
David
Adéla
Kadlec
Nikola
David
Alexandre
Barbora
Ringelhanova
LeStarova
Lesova
Siroky
Tereza

Kanak

Pfijmeni
Hefmanova
Puta
Singerova
Bohac
Hodkova
Rutova
Thomayer
Cepelakova
Kadlec
Jirkova
Plevka
Penven
Komancova
Ringelhdanova
LeStarova
Lesova
Siroky
KalaSova

Kanak

Rocnik

Pangea kod

047826
047814
047857
047834
047850
047830
047845
047847
047811
047853
047843
047841
047855
047829
047828
047827
047816
047854

047813

Heslo

36aedc5d

9346d600

5b29af7a

8743cda9

c70564ba

2e66dff7

Ob34cl2c

9dd25d51

3c800ba4

23e199b2

ddleaf80

1c9877¢c9

514f9410

665d662c

fd464a0e

9254bed4

918151c8

baldab2b

6533a4d0

Odpovédi

CCBBABDBEACCBDE
CACBEBDBEBECBDE
CCBBABDBEBDCBDA
CCBBABDAEBEBBDE
ECBBABDAEBCABDC
CCBB BDAEB CBDC
CDEBBBDAEBABBDE
DCBBAB EBCBE
CCBBABDAEBEBBDA
CCBBADD ECCBBBE
DCBB AEE CCBDA
CC B BDAEBB BD
CCBBADBCECCBB E
DCBBBDDCEACDBAE
DCBAABAEEBABBAE
CCDCBBDAEACBBDA
CCDCBBDAEACBBDB
DCBBABDAECDCB C

CCBBBDDDDABDBDE

Spravné / Nespravné

14/1
11/4
13/2
12/3
11/4
11/2
9/6
10/1
11/4
10/4
8/4
9/2
9/5
8/7
8/7
8/7
8/7
9/5

8/7

%

92

81

78

75

70

67

66

66

63

61

56

55

55

55

53

53

53

52

50

Postupuje do finale

Ano
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

Ne



Fanta
Petra
Jiri
Havlova
Karolina
Jaroslav
Dezortova
Vracovsky
Julie
Kanak
Honomich
Vavra
Chaloupka
Martin
Silvie
Dutcak
Kristyna
Svobodova
Jakub

Schafferova

Fanta

Faulhammerova

Peska
Havlovd
Pechovd

Hauptmann
Dezortova
Vracovsky

Folkova

Kanak

Honomich

Vavra

Chaloupka
Vyhnalek

Chmelafova

Dutcak
Husnikova

Svobodova

Némecek

Schafferova

047808

047848

047842

047825

047856

047835

047823

047820

047849

047812

047809

047819

047810

047846

047852

047807

047851

047833

047837

047832

4daa091a
c1b3c9c9
dc4e82d8
5ccb7e19
eadba76c
3665b9d2
55f30688
3b5004fd
ce022c6ba
1d68bf01
7f053181
6b7f8552
ae955612
243ale4f
d5c952e3
d71cdfdo
059bec7f
74e322cf
ea929a7b

346d43f0

CCBBBDDDDABDBDE

DCBBABDAEBD BCC

CCC* DDCCBC BDB

DCCBAB CA DBDE

CCECBEDEEACDBDA

CCBBAADAEDCBD

DCBBBDDCDAC BAE

CCBCBBDAEACDBEA

DCBCACDADACCBBA

CCBCBBDAEACDBEA

DCCBBBD ABEBBDB

DCCAEBDAABBBBAE

DCBBDBD EBC A

CC*BBDDEE EDBDA

DCB BD EBC

DCACABDDA EDBDC

ECEBABCCEBC

DCACABDDAAEDBDC

DC BDD EA CBC

DCDBDBBBAB DB C

8/7
9/5
7/6
7/5
7/8
9/4
7/7
8/7
7/8
8/7
7/7
6/9
8/3
7/7
7/1
6/8
7/4
6/9
5/5

6/7

50

50

48

48

48

48

47

45

45

45

45

44

44

42

41

39

39

39

36

34

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne



David
Vanourek
FiSerova
Micha
Tomas
Matéj
Dandova
Tarantik
Zeiulka
Ruzkova
Vojtéch
Soucek
Micha
Marianna
Jana
Zdenék
Petr
Mikulas
Linda

Nikola

Rozum
Vanourek
FiSerova
Hodek
Patejdl
Némecek
Dandova
Tarantik
Zeiulka
Razkova
Palek
Soucek
Stych
Kosarova
Tétkova
Staif
Sluka
Pave
BroZzova

Solucevova

047844

047818

047824

047836

047840

047838

047822

047817

047821

047831

047839

047815

047020

047029

047035

047019

047047

047016

047022

047033

888af0b7

dbdfa772

0cf2244c

fe016f6e

097d54e8

ad4bd306

632471da

22f5clae

bc89a047

faal0e03

eadeedbl

ad965e4e

5fe42al4

55f77cdb

c9aace05

4fbd0844

80e8e72a

1f612f9b

67977668

cf509c4b

DCB BAEEBC

CDCEBCDC CDB A

CBBBD B

CCBBAB EDE A

BBBABC C

ECBABCBECBAC

* CAABEE* DBB

CBEBDD

CCBD

DBADEDDDAADBEDC

BBADDBDDBAD DAB

BBADDEDDBECDBEC

EBADCDDDBADCADB

EECEDDDCADEBEAC

CADBECAD C

BCADDBDCEADCADB

BEADD CBB AEC

6/3
4/8
6/0
7/3
4/3
4/8
3/8
3/3
2/2

0/0

9/6
9/5
8/7
8/7
5/10
4/5
5/10

4/7

34

28

27

27

25

22

20

11

61

55

50

47

36

33

28

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne



Katefina
Tereza
Eliska
Albert
Jitka
Magdalena
Katefina
Vojtéch
Matéj
Eliska
Tomas
Kristyna
Simona
Adéla
Micha
Tomas
Elen
Richard
Zuzana

Martin

Jilkova
Fenclova
Ransova

Franék
Kubikova
Krausova
Bobkovd

Janousek
Sobek
Zemanova
Thern
Nedvedova
Houdkovd
Hojerova
Stych
Archman
Ficova
Novak
Stépankova

Hytha

047026

047050

047061

047039

047057

047056

047049

047042

047018

047036

047021

047031

047025

047052

047048

047038

047051

047015

047062

047041

3affadfl

e73d108c

215c2eeb

73e963b7

edel7417

f7868fde

86810e96

585fc01f

79fb02fa

65b7a7a2

c923ac04

05ce73d6

2d3527¢5

32d63258

95e9ec8d

271fd208

€ca99645c

00950615

fe4447b9

c426a8fd

EACEB DB D DB

BEADCBEE D EDC

ABCBABBBC

BEADDBCC D EB

DEADDCADBA B

EADDECDBA DD

BEADBDDB D

ABADDEEDEDACCBC

CADBE A C

BEADDBECBBBCAED

BEADDEACB D

BEABDB DAD B

EABCE BDD AAB

BEAEA BEDC

BEBBDDDEDABEBDB

DEABBACDCECBCBB

BEABBEEAD CBC

CEBBABECDDEDAAC

BEABCEACD CDC

CEDCDBABAABBCAB

4/6
4/8
3/6
4/7
4/7
4/7
5/4
4/11
3/4
4/11
4/6
4/6
3/8
a/s
4/11
3/12
3/9
2/13
3/9

2/13

27

27

25

25

25

25

25

22

22

20

20

20

19

17

17

17

17

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne



Martin
Charlotta
Veronika

Jiri
Lucie
Eliska
Petr
Matéj
Nela
Monika
Simona

Simon

Vanessa
Anna
Tomas
Tereza
Vojtéch
Denis
Pavla

JiFi

Gorner
Hnatnicka
Svarcova
Les
Novackova
Klailova
Kral
Mosna
HoraZzdovska
Modrova
Kanakova
Pribyl
Kurfirstova
Zikova
Pavek
Jifincova
Khodl
Ausberger
Korunkova

Havrancik

047011

047023

047034

047045

047060

047027

047044

047014

047024

047059

047055

047017

047058

047037

047046

047054

047043

047010

047028

047040

5863d2c5

a38dea8b

9c32747f

b949c927

5b0d1c18

19d5f5fe

13b1c029

423dc069

f7fc18b8

3305cach

3256deef

c53946ab

9e32fdbe

a5d40d3d

ce04f9a4

d3d973ac

8a52c97c

4bd60284

b5e7c7d4

4d21b47a

BEA CEACDEC DC

DEACDEDDDE A DB

BBADCBACDBDA*DB

EACCD A B

BEACCBCDD B

BACDEECECDA AB

BCDDBE EB

DBACEBB BDC AB

EABAC D DB

BEABCEAACA

BEACDCD AEECB

BADBEDC A

EABDBAEBDC

CBACDED D

DEABBACDC

ECDB AA B

DB CDB DC

BE*AD AB

BADC DB

EECDD

3/9
3/10
4/11

3/4

3/7
3/10

2/6

3/9

2/6

3/7

3/9

3/5

2/8

3/5

2/7

1/6

2/5

2/5

2/4

1/4

13

13

13

13

11

11

11

11

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne



Petr
Linda
Lucie
Vanda
JiFi
Ondrej
Tomas
Pavel
Martin
Pavel
Pave
Sabina
Nikola
Lukas
Simona
Katefina
Magdalena
Magdalena
Katefina

Martina

Kral
Kroftova
Polcarova
Huspekova
Kolena
Sluka
Rott
Zavora
Hamar
Singer
Purkar
Veverkova
Lejskova
Treml
Grossova
Schickerova
Kriioulova
Souckova
Vrbatova

Honomichlova

047013

047030

047032

047053

047012

059042

059040

059062

059056

059060

059039

059051

059047

059061

059064

059068

059046

059050

059070

059065

d01de97c

9ddf3a66

ee9a72d1

89f0913f

34b541b9

74831418

54833d05

d6558672

a4c0fle3

0282ca70

12b8065e

45a2043d

60f19eb8

8228a3e7

eal7eb31

54157d74

7f50663b

7552b4cb

2581dd59

b5d15eed

EABD B

BECDADDDAAEAEAB

BCBEBDEAEDBBDCA

CBAABCDDCEDCEDB

BBBEADDE EEC

BDBEAEBEBCDEDBB

BABECDEACBEACCB

CBECAEBDACEBDAC

BDBEBAEEEBBADBD

CBBAEEDBABCBDBC

CC EEBDCAAEADDE

DCBBBECDAACCCBD

D BB D DCDEAEAB

CDACBACDCEABDBC

BBCAECEDACBDBAE

ABBEDCDBEDDADAE

1/4

8/7
7/8
5/10
8/3
6/9
6/9
4/11
5/10
4/11
4/10
4/11
4/8
3/12
4/11

4/11

45

44

42

41

36

36

30

28

28

28

27

27

25

25

23

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne



Lubos
Sdra
Adam
Natalie
Dominik
David
Michal
Matéj
Dominika
Lukas
Martin
Jachym
Tomas
Josef
Filip
Marie
Eliska
Karel
Lukas

Adam

Havrda
Berakova
Novy
Stysova
Matous
Archman
Suchy
Nekvinda
Plevkovd
Motycak
Franék
Hejl
Ruml
Motycak
Cinert
Lontscharova
Hladikova
Casta
Silhan

Bednar

059057

059063

059059

059069

059058

059053

059043

059038

059067

059037

059034

059035

059041

059036

059055

059066

059045

059033

059044

059054

d8elb6a8

1247391

ad3caede

26991bab

2ad246e8

€2585205

846171d5

f4cfea3a

c6e8d567

Oabel74e

d1f23773

5395d0e9

0a4e8471

€2363d51

c5408599

5f4a94d1

03b95d8a

f3495cb0

20211325

cc304482

BEBCEECEABDCEDA

CEEB CB B DA

BBBDEBDEDCAAECA

BDEBBEBABDBADBC

CEDEAECBDBCAACD

CDADECDDCEAAEBD

B BEEDDAECCA*ED

BDECEADAEBEAECA

BBBDEBCADBDADAE

CCAECEBBDBCBBCD

CDCEEEABDBECBAA

E BEEECDC

BDD EB EBBEBACE

DDBEEDCBD E

ECBDBBCACECAEAD

CDBABE AABE BAE

BEBEEECEEA

BEDBDEEEBBEBEBA

A CDBE BA

5/10
3/6
4/11
3/12
4/11
3/12
5/9
3/12
3/12
2/13
2/13
3/5
2/11
3/7
2/13
2/11
4/6
2/13

0/7

23

23

22

22

20

20

19

19

16

14

13

13

13

11

11

11

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne



Simona

Julie

Paclova

Razkova

059048

059049

26376900

0db67001

Ne

Ne



